
All Wines are subject to availability as supplier may change vintages without notice.  
Please check current vintage on bottle and with our member of staff. 

 
 

 

  
            IAIN’S LIST  

Real magic is the marriage of exceptional food and truly great wine, 
we are delighted to offer these for you to enjoy at extraordinary value. 

 

   

CHAMPAGNE Glass Bottle 

Ruinart Brut NV 15 68 

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV 19 88 

Ruinart Rose, Champagne NV 19 88 

   

MAGNUMS   

White   

2023, Chablis `Saint Martin`, Domaine Laroche, Burgundy, France  125 

Red   

2019, `Vigneto Bucerchiale` Chianti Rufina Riserva, Selvapiana, Tuscany, Italy          145 

   

WHITE WINES    

2023, Single Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc ‘Holdaway’, Blank Canvas, Marlborough, New 

Zealand  14 

55 

2023, Chablis 1er Cru `L’Essence des Climats`, Laroche, Burgundy, France 16 68 

2022, Santenay Blanc 1er Cru `Les Gravières`, Domaine Borgeot, Burgundy, France 19 88 

   

RED WINES   

2022, Salta Malbec, Bodega Colomé `Estate Series`, Argentina 15 55 

2019, Brunello di Montalcino, Fossacolle, Tuscany, Italy 18 78 

2019, Pavillon de Leoville Poyferre, Bordeaux, France 19 89 



All Wines are subject to availability as supplier may change vintages without notice.  
Please check current vintage on bottle and with our member of staff. 

 
 

 

  WINES BY THE GLASS 

BUBBLES 
 

Glass 125ml  
Ruinart Brut, Champagne, France   15          

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Champagne, France 19  

Ruinart Rose, Champagne, France   19  

Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry, Ca' di Alte, Veneto, Italy 9  

2021 Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Rosé, Wild Idol, Rheinhessen, Germany 9  

   

WHITE  Carafe 

 Glass 175ml 500ml 

2023, Tradition Blanc IGP Pays d'Oc, Château Fontarèche, Languedoc, France 9 26 

2023, Dolomiti Pinot Grigio, Franz Haas, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 10 29 

2023, `Lugarara` Gavi di Gavi, La Giustiniana, Piemonte, Italy 12 34 

2023, Sancerre, Domaine Sautereau, Loire, France 18 51 

   

RED  Carafe 

 Glass 175ml 500ml 

2022, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Fantini, Italy 9 26 

2019, Rioja Reserva, Izadi, Spain 11 31 

2019, Château Macquin Saint-Georges, Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux, France 14 40 

2022, Chianti Rufina, Selvapiana, Tuscany, Italy 17 48 

2020, Châteauneuf-du-Pape `Grand Vin`, Château de Vaudieu, Rhône, France 18 54 

2021, Russian River Valley, Pinot Noir, De Loach, California, USA 19 56 

   

ROSÉ  Glass 175ml 500ml 

2023, Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence Rosé, Château Beaulieu, France 11 31 

   

IAIN’S LIST BY THE GLASS  Glass 175ml  

2023, Blank Canvas, Single Vineyard Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 14  

2023, Chablis 1er Cru `L’Essence des Climats`, Laroche, Burgundy, France 16  

2022, Santenay Blanc 1er Cru `Les Gravières`, Borgeot, Burgundy, France 19  

2022, Salta Malbec, Bodega Colomé `Estate Series`, Argentina 15  

2019, Brunello di Montalcino, Fossacolle, Tuscany, Italy 18  

2019, Pavillon de Léoville Poyferre, Bordeaux, France 19  



All Wines are subject to availability as supplier may change vintages without notice.  
Please check current vintage on bottle and with our member of staff. 

 
 

  

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING 
Brut  Bottle 

Ruinart Brut, Champagne, France 68 

Blanc De Blancs   

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Champagne, France 88 

Magnums  

Laurent Perrier Rosé, Champagne, France, NV 450 

2007, Louis Roederer Cristal, Champagne, France 950 

Rosé  

Ruinart Rosé, Champagne, France  88 

Cuvée  

Krug Grande Cuvée, Champagne, France, NV 220 

Italy  

Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry, Ca' di Alte, Veneto, Italy  50 

Ca' del Bosco Cuvée Prestige Edizione, Franciacorta, Italy, NV 110 

Vintages  

2012, Dom Pérignon, Champagne, France 375 

Alcohol Free Sparkling  

2021 Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Rosé, Wild Idol, Rheinhessen, Germany 49 



All Wines are subject to availability as supplier may change vintages without notice.  
Please check current vintage on bottle and with our member of staff. 

 
 

 

  UNIQUE WINE PRODUCERS 
The Growers List 

An homage to some of the world’s best producers, their stories, and most importantly, their wines. 

Our growers list is an opportunity for us to bring you some of the rarest and most unique bottles from around the globe. 

 

Greywacke, New Zealand  
Greywacke was created in 2009 by Kevin Judd, the mastermind behind Cloudy Bay. When Cloudy Bay was purchased, 
Kevin set up Cloudy Bay to prioritise the quality-led approach that made him one of the earliest pioneers of Marlborough 
winemaking. His ground-breaking wines helped put this small New Zealand region on the world wine map and now his 
Archive releases are the most sought after in the world. 
 

2015 Marlborough Wild Sauvignon, Greywacke Archive Release, New Zealand - white 75 
2022 Marlborough Pinot Noir, Greywacke, New Zealand - red 90 

‘Isole e Olena’ Italy   

Isole e Olena is in the western part of Chianti Classico, just north of the village of Castellina. Its 45 hectares of vineyard are 
planted between 350 – 450 metres above sea level, primarily on galestro soil. Because the western flank of Chianti is open 
to breezes from the sea, this is a much cooler part of the zone, resulting in unique wines that are lighter but more scented 
and elegant than the rest of the region. 
 
2022 `Collezione Privata` Chardonnay, Isole e Olena, Tuscany, Italy 190 

2020 `Cepparello`, Isole e Olena, Tuscany, Italy 290 

Littorai, USA  

In 1992, Ted and Heidi Lemon travelled the length of the west coast of the United States looking for the best sites of 
California, settling on the coast of Sonoma and Mendocino Counties. At the time, this region was not yet known for 
premium viticulture, but Ted was convinced that the soils, climate and cooling fog would be ideal for producing elegant, 
site-specific expressions of Pinot Noir and Chardonnay. Nowadays Littorai wines set the premium benchmark for the 
region andthe wines are truly sensational. 
 

2021 `B.A. Thieriot Vineyard` Sonoma Coast Chardonnay, Littorai, California, USA - white 270 
2021 `The Pivot Vineyard` Sonoma Coast Pinot Noir, Littorai, California, USA - red 300 
  

  

THE LIBRARY LIST  

2021, Chassagne Montrachet, 1er Cru Moerget, Jean-Marc Pillot, Burgundy, France 235 

2021 Châteauneuf-du-Pape Rouge, Château de Beaucastel, Southern Rhône, France 250 

2009, Tignanello, Antinori, Bolgheri, Tuscany, Italy  650 

2018, Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri Sassicaia, Tuscany, Italy 900 

2019/16, Solaia, Marchesi Antinori, Bolgheri, Tuscany, Italy 850/950 

2004, Château Lafite-Rothschild, Premier Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France 1750 



All Wines are subject to availability as supplier may change vintages without notice.  
Please check current vintage on bottle and with our member of staff. 

 
 

 

 

 

  THE WINE LIST 

 

WHITE 

 Bottle 

2023, Tradition Blanc IGP Pays d'Oc, Château Fontarèche, Languedoc, France 39 

2023, Dolomiti Pinot Grigio, Franz Haas, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 43 

2023, `Lugarara` Gavi di Gavi, La Giustiniana, Piemonte, Italy 45 

2022, Chablis, Les Hauts de Milly, Burgundy, France 67 

2023, Sancerre, Domaine Sautereau, Loire, France 69 

2022, Pouilly Fuisse, Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Corsin, Burgundy, France 85 

2022, `Ried Klostersatz` Wachau Riesling, F.X. Pichler, Austria 93 

2021, Saint-Aubin 1er Cru, Domaine Gérard Thomas, Burgundy, France 140 

ROSE  

2022, Rock Angel, Provence Coté d'Azur, France 43 

2023, `Cuvée Alexandre` Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, Château Beaulieu, France 43 

2021, Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Rosé, Wild Idol, Rheinhessen, Germany 49 

RED  

2022, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Fantini, Italy 39 

2021, Saint-Georges-Saint-Émilion, Château Macquin, Bordeaux, France  49 

2023, Prunotto Dolcetto d'Alba,G.D. Vajra, Piemonte, Italy 52 

2019, Rioja Reserva, Izadi, Spain 55 

2022, Chianti Rufina, Selvapiana, Tuscany, Italy 60 

2020, Châteauneuf-du-Pape Grand Vin, Château Vaudieu, Rhône, France 69 

2021, Mercurey, Vieilles Vignes, Château Philippe le Hardi, Burgundy, France 72 

2021, Russian River Valley, Pinot Noir, De Loach, California, USA 78 

2020, Barolo `Albe`, G.D. Vajra, Piemonte, Italy 110 

2017, Saint-Julien, Château Moulin Riche, Bordeaux, France 120 

  

 



All Wines are subject to availability as supplier may change vintages without notice.  
Please check current vintage on bottle and with our member of staff. 

 
 

 

MAGNUM FORMATS  
  
CHAMPAGNE   Magnum 

Laurent Perrier Rosé, Champagne, France, NV  450 

2007, Louis Roederer Cristal, Champagne, France  950 

WHITE   

2020, Chassagne-Montrachet, Les Pierres, Jean-Marc Pillot, Burgundy, France  330 

2023, Chablis `Saint Martin`, Domaine Laroche, Burgundy, France  125 

RED   

2014, Château La Garde, Pessac-Léognan, Bordeaux, France  200 

2017, Finca la Emperatriz Vinedo Singular Tinto,Rioja Alta, Spain  260 

2006, Memorias 'Alves de Sousa', Douro, Portugal  350 

2019, `Vigneto Bucerchiale` Chianti Rufina Riserva, Selvapiana, Tuscany, Italy          145 

   

   

   

   

   

STICKIES / PORTS / SHERRIES 
DESSERT WINE Glass 

100ml 
Bottle 

2022, Sauternes, Château Delmond, Bordeaux, France 9 32 
2022, `Mylitta` Tokaji Noble Late Harvest, Dobogó, Hungary 14 39 
2018, Gold Niagara Vidal Icevine, Inniskillin, Canada 37.5cl 

17 85 

SHERRY & PORT   

NV, 10-Year-Old Tawny Port, Quinta do Infantado, Douro, Portugal 9 27 

NV Pedro Ximénez `El Candado`, Valdespino, Andalucia, Spain 9 29 


